
5 stk

4 stk

3 stk

2 stk

Farge:

Tilkobling:

1,5m²:

2,5m²:

4m²:

6m²:

Dimensjon:

Innvending dybde:

Kapsling:

850

På vegg
Kunststoff Lavhalogen selvslukkende materiale.
360 x 105 x 45
24mm
IP44

Hvit/Svart

CE, REACH, ROHS

NEK 516:2016,NEK EN 60670-1:2005,EN 1363-1,EN 1364-1

Koblingsboks IP44 sort 360 x 105 x 45

EI-nr 1255280
EAN: 6976144620975


